Symbolische Darstellung
Symbolic Illustration

ey Ty

71N

-6 (e

(s (o

(o

20

- ae ft T4 & 18
WG Ty P

Ay
A,

11 B U R
— —— {T——

T, AT,

-

12

'I‘|7

W e (15

- W =

e

e/‘

Anderungen in Konstruktion und Ausfiihrung vorbehalten

ozmal

We reserve the right to change the construction and specification
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Blatt 3960 Best. Nr. 8070618930
Page 3960 Order no 8070618930

Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts
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LE Description << | & &
1 Gehause kpl. Betr.nr. CC 6574 150023 33
Body ass. compl. loco no. CC 6574
2 Motor 2Schwungmasse + Kardanschale KM 146020 25
Motor 2flywheels + cardan reception
3 Schraube M2x6 mm 85682 3
Screw
4 Kardanschale 87129 4
Cardan bearing
5 Motorddmpfer 113376 4
Motor damper
6 Hebedse lackiert 131400 6
Lifting eye coated
7 TS - Dachgelander lackiert 131389 17
Part set roof railing coated
8 Tirgriffstange 131390 5
Door handle rod
9 TS - Tritte + Dachblech lackiert 131516 13
Part set steps + roof plates
10 Stirngriff + Griffstange seitlich 131517 10
Front grip + side handle bar
n TS - Dachgitter gebogen lackiert 150025 23
Part set roof grilles bent coated
12 TS - Seitenfenster 132758 10
Part set windows
13 Puffer halbrund 132726 3
Buffer semicircular
14 Puffersockel 131474 3
Buffer base
15 TS - Kabinenlampe, Lichtnagel 131512 6
Cabin lamp, lens
16 TS - Dachsteckteile 131518 8
Part set roof plug-in parts
17 TS - Fihrerstand + Himmel 148438 10
Part set drivers cab + ceiling
18 TS - Isolatoren - basaltgrau 131395 "
Part set insulator
19 Bremsschlauch kurz li.+re. 131396 4
Brake hose short le. + ri.
20 TS - Isolatoren 2 - reinweil 131397 6
Part set insulator
21 Scheibenwischer li.+re - grau 132700 6
Windscreen wiper le. + ri.
22 Waschanlage li.+re 136900 4
Part set for washing le. + ri.
23 Heizkabel und Zughaken 131399 5
Heating cables and hook
24 Lichtleiter Fiihrerstand 148440 6
Light conductor for cabine
25 LED-Platine unten - 4-LED’s 128631 15
LED board below - 4-LED’s
26 GF-Schraube M2x4 mm 114877 3
GF-Screw
27 Platine CC-6500 Plux 22 148433 20
PCB
28 Briickenstecker 16Plux 133241 10
Jumper
29 Motorkontaktfeder lang D=2,4 L=14,3 mm 145560 4
Motor contact spring long
30 Motorkontaktfeder kurz D=2,4 L=7,15 mm 145561 4
Motor contact spring short
31 Stromabnehmer - AM18 C 85196 19
Pantograph
32 Antenne 131521 3
Antenna
33 Stirntritt und Liifter lackiert 136894 13
Front step and ventilator coated
34 Lufter seitlich/lack. 150024 5
Side vent
35 Stirnfenster bedruckt 136899 6
Front window marked
36 Motoradistanzplatte 147808 4
Motor spacer plate
37 Blech fiir Dachkasten lackiert 131468 6
Part set roof grilles bent coated
Sound
38 Sounddecoder 147377 39
Sounddecoder
39 Lautsprecher 129524 13
Loudspeaker
40 Platine CC-6500 Plux 22 148443 21
PCB
4 Lautsprecherbox 134067 5
Loud speaker box
1
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1 Haftringsatz 10Stk. 12,5-13,8 mm 40066 -
Set with traction tyres 10pcs.
2 Zugfeder 86208 3
Spring
3 Lager fiir Schneckenachse 89749 6
Bearing for worm axle
4 Beilagscheibe 86108 3
Washer
5 Standardkupplung kpl. 89246 6
Standard coupling
6 Kardanwelle 147807 4
Cardan shaft
7 TS - Deichsel 132734 10
Parts set drawbar
8 Schneckenzahnrad Z=19/12 132727 5
Worm gear
9 Zahnrad Z=20 132728 4
Gear
10 Zahnrad Z=14 132729 4
Gear
1 Getriebesatz 2tlg. 132704 1"
Part set gear 2-parts
12 Getriebeboden 131380 6
Gear bottom
13 Radsatz mit Zahnrad ohne Haftring 131379 1"
Wheelset with gear without traction tyre
14 Radsatz mit 2Haftringe mit Zahnrad 131383 12
Wheelset with 2traction tyres with gear
15 Schneckendeckel 132702 5
Worm cover
16 Schneckensatz 132738 13
Worm set
17 Radkontakt li. + re. 131382 7
Wheel contact le. + ri.
18| Blende "DS” 131461 9
Bogie "DS”
19 GF-Schraube M1,6x6mm 114836 3
GF-screw
20 TS - Blendensteckteile 131377 6
Part set bogie
21 Kontaktrahmen 131381 4
Contact frame
22 SK-Schraube M1,6x3 mm 125023 3
SK-Screw
23 GF-Schraube M1,6x5 mm 115269 3
GF-Screw
24 SK-Schraube M1,6x4 mm 115161 3
SK-Screw
25 GF-Schraube M1,6x4 mm 114850 3
GF-Screw
26 | TS - Behalter, WZK 131371 | 13
Part set
27 Leitung 3 + 4 131373 5
Line
28 TS - Sandfallrohre 131374 8
Part set sand downpipes
29 Zurlstbeutel 136896 14
Bag with accessories
30 Wappensatz 150026 12
Coat of arms
31 Kabelhalter 131398 4
Cable holder
32 Drahtabdeckung 122813 4
Wire cover
33 Grundrahmen 136407 16
Main frame
34 Leitung 1 131460 7
H u Line
H L w - 35 Kurzkupplung-Vorentkupplung 115550 6
Short coupling-Preuncoupling
AC-Wechselstrom
29 36 Schleifer 86030 14
Slider
EJL’_L 37 Radsatz ohne Zahnrad ohne Haftring 131404 10
@ - @ Wheelset without gear without traction tyre
/" 38 Radsatz mit 2 Haftringe mit Zahnrad 131405 12
) Wheelset with gear/traction tyre
‘ 39 Radsatz mit Zahnrad ohne Haftring 131406 "
&ﬁ m ‘/* '” W 4 Wheelset with gear without traction tyre
40 Getriebeboden 132737 8
gﬂ”w 4 b Gear bottom

# # Ersatzteile erhalten Sie direkt unter www.roco.cc, bei lhrem Fachhandler.
B b B B q— Spare parts can be ordered directly at www.roco.cc and from your local

dealer. 2




